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1012001025000888

1012001025002538

1012001025006547

1012001025006828

1012001025006844

1012001025007123

1012001025007461

1012001025007511

1012001025007636

1012001025007693

1012001025007727

1012001025007735

1012001025007743

1012001025007750

1012001025007768

1012001025007784

1012001025007792

Centre for Distance and Continuing Education - Univeristy of

Kelaniya

Bachelor of Commerce-2025

List of Selected Students.

Mabhingala Jayasinghalage Uthpala Sithumini Jayasingha
Kolhena Gamaralalage Neranjana Sandeepani Premathilaka
Panawala Nekathige Sanduni Imalka

Lanka Sanjeewani Wijewickrama

Rajapaksha Gedara Imesha Erandi Rajapaksha

Komabala Withange Dewimee Theekshana Thisumi Wijesekara
Thanthulage Oshan Savidu Nirmal Frenando

Ihala Gedara Vijitha Priyal Kumara

Panapiti Kankanamlage Ishara Madushani

Mawilmada Gedara Virajanee Vimukthika Mdushika Kumari
Mawilmada

Walimuni Arachchilage Hashini Anuradha
Firnas Mohamed Shafni

Ruwanpura Sithum Chamika Nirmal
Malmi Matheesha Gunarathna

Alankarage Hirushika Kushani Ranasinghe
Kottachchige Aparna Sewwandi

Kariyawasam Majuwana Gamage Gayathri Navodya Kumari
Kariyawasam
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

1012001025007800

1012001025007818

1012001025007826

1012001025007859

1012001025007867

1012001025007875

1012001025007883

1012001025007891

1012001025007909

1012001025007941

1012001025007958

1012001025007982

1012001025007990

1012001025008006

1012001025008030

1012001025008055

1012001025008071

1012001025008105

1012001025008113

1012001025008121

1012001025008147

1012001025008154

1012001025008170

1012001025008204

1012001025008212

1012001025008220

1012001025008238

1012001025008246

Bodawala Lekamlage Senuri Dimaya Bandara

Solanga Arachchilage Kaumadi Vihanga Padmakumara
Ramawickrama Madhushanka Rathnapala

Oneli Dinelka Palihawadana

Walimuni Dewayalage Anjani Givindya Eshanthi
Kisthogu Baduge Dilshan Chathuranga Kodagoda
Hewadulige Nilushika Madushani

Mary Anthonyge Misheli Diyago

Sivakumar Saraniya

Athugalage Shanika Lakmali Balasuriya

Sooriya Arachchilage Buddika Ruwan Sooriyaarachchi
Manula Pehasara Gunasekara

Don Andiris Dasanayakage Nimasha Thathsarani
Kalyanakumar Methushan

Mihindukulasuriya Samith Udayanga Peris

Kodagoda Gamage Thileesha Indumina

Bathange Hiruni Ameesha Kavindi

Kurukulasooriya Dulmi Denuhani Fernando
Jayathungage Maduka Prasadini

Ponnavila Vidanalage Nilushi Rangika

Akurussa Karadugoda Kankanamalage Pramudi Hiranya
Pothumulla Kankanamge Madhusha Lakmali

Gama Athige Nishan Hansala Denagama

Nethmi Theekshana Kasthuriarachchi

Navinna Kottage Chamini Mihirangi

Halialle Gedara Harsha Dulaj Jayananda

Athapatthuge Dilini Prabodha Athapatthu

Karunanayaka Mudiyanselage Chaya Hansika



