



Centre for Distance and Continuing Education - University of Kelaniya

Bachelor of Commerce-2025

List of Selected Students.

No	Application No	Medium	Name
1	1012001025000888	S	Mahingala Jayasinghalage Uthpala Sithumini Jayasingha
2	1012001025002538	S	Kolhena Gamaralalage Neranjana Sandeepani Premathilaka
3	1012001025006547	S	Panawala Nekathige Sanduni Imalka
4	1012001025006828	S	Lanka Sanjeevani Wijewickrama
5	1012001025006844	E	Rajapaksha Gedara Imesha Erandi Rajapaksha
6	1012001025007123	S	Komabala Withange Dewimee Theekshana Thisumi Wijesekara
7	1012001025007461	S	Thanthulage Oshan Savidu Nirmal Frenando
8	1012001025007511	S	Ihala Gedara Vijitha Priyal Kumara
9	1012001025007636	S	Panapiti Kankanamlage Ishara Madushani
10	1012001025007693	S	Mawilmada Gedara Virajanee Vimukthika Mdushika Kumari Mawilmada
11	1012001025007727	E	Walimuni Arachchilage Hashini Anuradha
12	1012001025007735	E	Firnas Mohamed Shafni
13	1012001025007743	S	Ruwanpura Sithum Chamika Nirmal
14	1012001025007750	E	Malmi Matheesha Gunarathna
15	1012001025007768	S	Alankarage Hirushika Kushani Ranasinghe
16	1012001025007784	E	Kottachchige Aparna Sewwandi
17	1012001025007792	S	Kariyawasam Majuwana Gamage Gayathri Navodya Kumari Kariyawasam

18	1012001025007800	S	Bodawala Lekamlage Senuri Dimaya Bandara
19	1012001025007818	S	Solanga Arachchilage Kaumadi Vihanga Padmakumara
20	1012001025007826	E	Ramawickrama Madhushanka Rathnapala
21	1012001025007859	E	Oneli Dinelka Palihawadana
22	1012001025007867	S	Walimuni Dewayalage Anjani Givindya Eshanthi
23	1012001025007875	S	Kisthogu Baduge Dilshan Chathuranga Kodagoda
24	1012001025007883	E	Hewadulige Nilushika Madushani
25	1012001025007891	S	Mary Anthonyge Misheli Diyago
26	1012001025007909	E	Sivakumar Saraniya
27	1012001025007941	S	Athugalage Shanika Lakmali Balasuriya
28	1012001025007958	S	Sooriya Arachchilage Buddika Ruwan Sooriyaarachchi
29	1012001025007982	E	Manula Pehasara Gunasekara
30	1012001025007990	S	Don Andiris Dasanayakage Nimasha Thathsarani
31	1012001025008006	E	Kalyanakumar Methushan
32	1012001025008030	E	Mihindukulasuriya Samith Udayanga Peris
33	1012001025008055	S	Kodagoda Gamage Thileesha Indumina
34	1012001025008071	S	Bathange Hiruni Ameesha Kavindi
35	1012001025008105	E	Kurukulasooriya Dulmi Denuhani Fernando
36	1012001025008113	E	Jayathungage Maduka Prasadini
37	1012001025008121	S	Ponnavila Vidanalage Nilushi Rangika
38	1012001025008147	E	Akurussa Karadugoda Kankanamalage Pramudi Hiranya
39	1012001025008154	S	Pothumulla Kankanamge Madhusa Lakmali
40	1012001025008170	E	Gama Athige Nishan Hansala Denagama
41	1012001025008204	E	Nethmi Theekshana Kasthuriarachchi
42	1012001025008212	S	Navinna Kottage Chamini Mihirangi
43	1012001025008220	E	Halialle Gedara Harsha Dulaj Jayananda
44	1012001025008238	S	Athapatthuge Dilini Prabodha Athapatthu
45	1012001025008246	E	Karunanayaka Mudiyanseelage Chaya Hansika